
Last First email affiliation
Baccus William bill_baccus@nps.gov Olympic	  National	  Park
Bansemer Aaron bansemer@ucar.edu NCAR
Bower j.	  Brent brent.bower@noaa.gov National	  Weather	  Service
Brodzik Stacy brodzik@uw.edu University	  of	  Washington
Cook Kirby kirby.cook@noaa.gov NOAA/NWS	  Seattle
Da	  Silva Arlindo arlindo.dasilva@nasa.gov NASA/GSFC	  GMAO
Dolan Brenda bdolan@atmos.colostate.edu Colorado	  State	  University
Gergel Diana gergel@hydro.washington.edu University	  of	  Washington
Hence Deanna dhence@illinois.edu University	  of	  Illinois
Heymsfield Andy heyms1@ucar.edu NCAR
Heymsfield Gerald gerald.heymsfield@nasa.gov NASA/GSFC	  	  
Houze Robert houze@uw.edu University	  of	  Washington
Gail	  Skofronick Jackson gail.s.jackson@nasa.gov NASA/GSFC
Jennison Chris chris.jennison@nasa.gov NASA/AFRC
Johnson Benjamin jbenjam@gmail.com UMBC	  Physics/JCET	  and	  NASA/GSFC	  Code	  612
Kakar Ramesh ramesh.k.kakar@nasa.gov NASA	  Headquarters
Kang Do	  Hyuk dk.kang@nasa.gov NASA/GSFC
Kosiba Karen kakosiba@cswr.org Center	  for	  Severe	  Weather	  Research
Lang Timothy timothy.j.lang@nasa.gov NASA/MSFC
Lundquist Jessica jdlund@uw.edu UW/Civil	  and	  Environmental	  Engineering
Marchand Roger rojmarch@uw.edu University	  of	  Washington
Mass Clifford cmass@uw.edu University	  of	  Washington
McFarquhar Greg mcfarq@illinois.edu University	  of	  Illinois
McMurdie Lynn lynnm@uw.edu University	  of	  Washington
Nijssen Bart nijssen@uw.edu UW/Civil	  and	  Environmental	  Engineering
Nystrom Jan janvnystrom@gmail.com
Pattee Scott scott.pattee@wa.usda.gov USDA-‐NRCS
Peterson Walter walt.peterson@nasa.gov NASA/GSFC/Wallops	  Flight	  Facility
Poellot Michael poellot@atmos.und.edu University	  of	  North	  Dakota
Rowe Angela akrowe@uw.edu University	  of	  Washington
Rutledge Steven rutledge@atmos.colostate.edu Colorado	  State	  University
Schindler Wayne wschindler@aero.und.edu University	  of	  North	  Dakota
Schwaller Matthew matthew.r.schwaller@nasa.gov NASA/GSFC
Sepulveda Jonathan jsepulveda@aero.und.edu University	  of	  North	  Dakota
Starr David david.starr@nasa.gov NASA/GSFC
Tanelli Simone simone.tanelli@jpl.nasa.gov Jet	  Propulsion	  Laboratory
Thomson Michael michael.p.thomson@nasa.gov NASA	  Armstrong
Thorson Theodore tbthor@uw.edu University	  of	  Washington
V.	  Chandrasekar Chandra chandra@engr.colostate.edu Colorado	  State	  University
Wolff David david.b.wolff@nasa.gov NASA/Wallops	  Flight	  Facility
Wu Dong dong.l.wu@nasa.gov NASA/GSFC
Wurman Joshua jwurman@cswr.org Center	  for	  Severe	  Weather	  Research
Zagrodnik Joseph jzagrod@uw.edu University	  of	  Washington
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